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Committee of the Whole Agenda
August 3, 2016
7:00 P.M.
INVOCATION

PLEDGE ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

3. Subcommittee Reports

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Infrastructure (Councilor Kulp)

Economic Development & Business Liaison
Transportation (Councilor Kulp)

Ricketts Community Center/OBGC (Councilor Kirkland)
Pottstown School Board (PSB Member Kurt Heidel)

Ad hoc Zoning (President Weand)

Animal Committee (Vice President Miller)

Safety (Chief Drumheller)

SQ@ a0 oW

Mayor’s Report

Manager’s Report

Presentation — Dan Aaron, Dana Corporation

Presentation — Safety Cameras, ADA Brianna Ringwood
Human Relations Commission Ordinance Amendments

Bid Award — Manholes (opening 7/28)

Vehicle Sales (opening 8/8)

Police Car to West Pottsgrove Township

Quadrivium Land Development, The Hill School

804 Farmington Avenue — Waiver of Land Development
Zoning — 332 North Charlotte Street — Efficient Auto Center
Resignation/Appointment to Blighted Property Review Committee

Appointment Environmental Advisory Council



17. HARB (Administratively Approved) - 1016 East High Street
18. Comments from Citizens Present

19. Councilors’ General Discussion

20. EXECUTIVE SESSION

21. FOR REGULAR MEETING

a. LERTA Ordinance
b. Master Traffic Ordinance Amendment



